
Week Date 1 2 3 4 LUNCH 5

B Friday 12th May 10YRe 10XRe

Biology Y Biology X PE English X

Tuesday 16 May English Y

Wednesday 17 May Business History

Monday 22 May French Geography

10XRe 10YRe

English X English Y Spanish

Wednesday 24 May Physics Y Physics X

Thursday 25 May
Computer Science

Friday 26 May English X French English Y Y11 Event

  Spanish

Tuesday 6 June History     Maths

Wednesday 7 June PE  

Thursday 8 June English Lang Y English Lang X  

Friday 9 June Biology  

Chemistry

  Maths

History

Thursday 15 June Physics    

Friday 16 June DT

Monday 19 June        

Tuesday 20 June     H&C   Astronomy

Thursday 22 June            

Friday 23 June            

Exam

Already in lesson

Some are already in the lesson

None are in the lesson so will need to leave another subject

GCSE Masterclasses and Clinic Overview - Summer 2023

Maths for 

Business 

Students

Maths Y 
EFS - Reading

PE

History P1 Business P1

EFS - Writing

Maths X

Chemistry Y

Tuesday 23 May
French Reading and Listening

H A L F   T E R M

Business P2

Health & Social Care
Chemistry X + CS 

Students

Computer Science

History P2

Biology P2

Geography P1

Y10 RPE P2

Computer Science

French Writing
   

Spanish Listening & reading

Maths P2

Music

Polish

Geography P3

Astronomy

Creative iMedia

Spanish Writing

PE P2

Physics P2

A

Monday 5 June English Language P1

Geography P2

A

Biology P1

English Literature P1

English Literature P2

Physics P1

Y10 RPE P1 
Monday 15 May 

Chemistry P1

Friday 19 May Maths P1

Thursday 18 May

B
B

Monday 12 June English Language P2
Business/ Creative 

iMedia  

Tuesday 13 June Chemistry Spanish  

Wednesday 14 June Maths P3
Music/ 

Astronomy
 

History P3

   Hospitality & Catering

Polish Writing

A Wednesday 21 June

Atronomy

   

DT


